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08-09.06.2019

Open National Cup Combined Events Outdoor

Heptathlon. Women Vitebsk (BLR)

Plac

e
BIB Name of athlete

Date of 

birth
Region Country

100 

Metres 

Hurdles

High 

Jump
Shot Put

200 

Metres

Long 

Jump

Javelin 

Throw

800 

Metres
Points

points 

behind 

leader

Coach

14,18 186 11,72 25,55 5,89 39,89 2.22,17

 -0.4 -3,3 -1,1

953 1054 643 837 816 665 794

14,66 174 12,35 26,62 5,62 37,10 2.25,36

 -0.4 -3,3 0,9

887 903 684 744 735 612 752

14,52 165 13,09 26,32 5,19 30,70 2.19,95

 -0.4 -3,3 -0,1

906 795 733 769 612 490 824

15,27 177 9,73 26,93 5,56 32,64 2.28,71

 -0.4 -3,3 -0,9

806 941 512 718 717 527 709

15,61 174 9,86 29,72 5,22 32,98 2.32,86

 -0.4 -3,3 -0,3

763 903 520 502 620 533 657

16,13 171 10,15 28,10 5,11 22,80 2.40,06

 -0.4 -2,8 -0,3

698 867 539 623 589 341 572

15,76 162 9,76 29,28 4,97 31,83 2.38,74

 -0.4 -2,8 0,1

744 759 514 534 551 511 587

15,89 162 8,91 27,84 4,95 31,77 2.42,27

 -0.4 -2,8 -0,8

728 759 458 643 546 510 547

16,76 165 8,69 28,98 5,22 29,34 2.41,21

 -0.4 -2,8 0,6

624 795 444 556 620 464 559

18,96 171 9,16 30,59 4,79 21,99 3.09,72

 -0.4 -2,8 -1,2

394 867 475 442 503 326 280

14,77 NM

 -0.4

872 0

DNF

 -0.4

0

DNF

 -0.4

0

DNF

 -0.4

0

DNF

 -0.4

0
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4200Belarus

Belarus

Vitebsk
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Mogilev254

Skryliova Yulia

HANISEUSKAYA ANASTASIYA Grodno

26.05.1996

Vitebsk -Brest

Vitebsk 

Mogilev

Senkina Valeria

22.01.1995

25.08.1995

14.06.1998

10.10.2000

07.10.1999

18.02.1996

30.10.1997

Карпович Л.А.-Коробейко

Шумилова Т.В., Кулинкович Н.Г.

Коняева Т.И.; Кошар С.А.

Амелина Н.В., Платонов В.В., Козлов В.Н.

Кот НН, Борсук ВА

Кулинкович Н.Г.,Лещукевич Л.И.

Курьянчик С.Н., Мастепанов В.Н.

Коробейко В.С., Карпович Л.А.

Mogilev

Grodno-Minskaya

Gomel

Grodno

Brest

Minskaya

Коробейко В.С.-Карпович Л.А.

Кузнецова,Азарова,Кошар

Карпович Л.А.-Коробейко, Соколо, Менгозет

Стасюкевич ЕФ, Савко Н.В.

Пригоникер Э.Г., Норейко

бр.Пекарских

бр.Пекарских

ZUBKEVICH KATSIARYNA

RAMANKO ALINA

4062

HEPTATHLON SUMMARY

Erasheva Daryua

09.06.1996

16.12.1999

05.08.2001

3287

ROUT YULIYA

Vasilevich Maryia

Rabkova Dziyana

Loqinava Elena

13.05.2000

16.06.2001

22.12.2000

Vitebsk 

Mogilev

Belarus

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



08-09.06.2019

Open National Cup Combined Events Outdoor

Heptathlon. Women Vitebsk (BLR)

100 Metres Hurdles

Heat 1 08.06.2019 Start time: 10:45 Wind:  -0.4
L

an
e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country

M
ar

k

R
ea

ct
io

n
 T

im
e

Points

3 51 RAMANKO ALINA 07.10.1999 Brest Belarus 15,61 763

4 104 Senkina Valeria 26.05.1996 Vitebsk Belarus 15,76 744

6 301 Loqinava Elena 18.02.1996 Minskaya Belarus 16,13 698

5 106 Skryliova Yulia 16.06.2001 Vitebsk -Brest Belarus 16,76 624

7 204 HANISEUSKAYA ANASTASIYA 22.12.2000 Grodno Belarus 18,96 394

2 255 Burkouskaya Marya 09.06.1996 Mogilev Belarus DNF 0

8 254 SHUHUNKOVA KATSIARYNA 05.08.2001 Mogilev Belarus DNF 0

Heat 2 08.06.2019 Start time: 10:45 Wind:  -0.4

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country

M
ar

k

R
ea

ct
io

n
 T

im
e

Points

3 251 ROUT YULIYA 22.01.1995 Mogilev Belarus 14,18 953

4 152 Rabkova Dziyana 14.06.1998 Gomel Belarus 14,52 906

5 302 Vasilevich Maryia 25.08.1995 Grodno-Minskaya Belarus 14,66 887

7 105 Vanuk Irina 16.12.1999 Vitebsk Belarus 14,77 872

6 203 ZUBKEVICH KATSIARYNA 10.10.2000 Grodno Belarus 15,27 806

2 252 KANONCHYK DARYA 30.10.1997 Mogilev Belarus 15,89 728

1 253 DUDZINA NINEL 13.05.2000 Mogilev Belarus DNF 0

8 107 Erasheva Daryua 27.09.1999 Vitebsk Belarus DNF 0



08-09.06.2019

Open National Cup Combined Events Outdoor

Heptathlon. Women Vitebsk (BLR)

High Jump

08.06.2019 Start time: 11:30

150 153 156 159 162 165 168 171 174 177 180

1 251 ROUT YULIYA 22.01.1995 Mogilev Belarus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 106 Skryliova Yulia 16.06.2001 Vitebsk -Brest Belarus 0 0 0 0 0 ххх

3 254 SHUHUNKOVA KATSIARYNA 05.08.2001 Mogilev Belarus

4 51 RAMANKO ALINA 07.10.1999 Brest Belarus 0 0 0 0 х0 0 х0 ххх

5 255 Burkouskaya Marya 09.06.1996 Mogilev Belarus

6 253 DUDZINA NINEL 13.05.2000 Mogilev Belarus

7 104 Senkina Valeria 26.05.1996 Vitebsk Belarus 0 0 0 ххх

8 107 Erasheva Daryua 27.09.1999 Vitebsk Belarus

9 252 KANONCHYK DARYA 30.10.1997 Mogilev Belarus 0 х0 0 хх0 х0 ххх

10 203 ZUBKEVICH KATSIARYNA 10.10.2000 Grodno Belarus 0  - 0 0 0 0 х0 0 ххх

11 152 Rabkova Dziyana 14.06.1998 Gomel Belarus 0  - 0 х0 хх0 ххх

12 204 HANISEUSKAYA ANASTASIYA 22.12.2000 Grodno Belarus 0 0 0 хх0 0 ххх

13 302 Vasilevich Maryia 25.08.1995 Grodno-Minskaya Belarus 0 0 0 0 0 хх0 хх0 ххх

14 105 Vanuk Irina 16.12.1999 Vitebsk Belarus хr

15 301 Loqinava Elena 18.02.1996 Minskaya Belarus 0 0 0 х0 х0 х0 ххх

High Jump (continue)

08.06.2019 Start time: 11:30

183 186 189

1 251 ROUT YULIYA 22.01.1995 Mogilev Belarus х0 хх0 r 186 1054

2 106 Skryliova Yulia 16.06.2001 Vitebsk -Brest Belarus 165 795

3 254 SHUHUNKOVA KATSIARYNA 05.08.2001 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

4 51 RAMANKO ALINA 07.10.1999 Brest Belarus 174 903

5 255 Burkouskaya Marya 09.06.1996 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

6 253 DUDZINA NINEL 13.05.2000 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

7 104 Senkina Valeria 26.05.1996 Vitebsk Belarus 162 759

8 107 Erasheva Daryua 27.09.1999 Vitebsk Belarus DNS 0

9 252 KANONCHYK DARYA 30.10.1997 Mogilev Belarus 162 759

10 203 ZUBKEVICH KATSIARYNA 10.10.2000 Grodno Belarus 177 941

11 152 Rabkova Dziyana 14.06.1998 Gomel Belarus 165 795

12 204 HANISEUSKAYA ANASTASIYA 22.12.2000 Grodno Belarus 171 867

13 302 Vasilevich Maryia 25.08.1995 Grodno-Minskaya Belarus 174 903

14 105 Vanuk Irina 16.12.1999 Vitebsk Belarus NM 0

15 301 Loqinava Elena 18.02.1996 Minskaya Belarus 171 867

Date of birth Region

Date of birthName of athlete RegionBIB Country

O
rd

er
O

rd
er

BIB Name of athlete Country
High

Mark Points

High



08-09.06.2019

Open National Cup Combined Events Outdoor

Heptathlon. Women Vitebsk (BLR)

Shot Put

08.06.2019 Start time: 16:30

1 2 3

1 204 HANISEUSKAYA ANASTASIYA 22.12.2000 Grodno Belarus 8,28 9,16 х 9,16 475

2 106 Skryliova Yulia 16.06.2001 Vitebsk -Brest Belarus 8,28 7,98 8,69 8,69 444

3 302 Vasilevich Maryia 25.08.1995 Grodno-Minskaya Belarus х 11,79 12,35 12,35 684

4 203 ZUBKEVICH KATSIARYNA 10.10.2000 Grodno Belarus 9,73 9,11 9,23 9,73 512

5 152 Rabkova Dziyana 14.06.1998 Gomel Belarus 13,09 10,19 11,79 13,09 733

6 51 RAMANKO ALINA 07.10.1999 Brest Belarus 9,30 9,86 9,33 9,86 520

7 252 KANONCHYK DARYA 30.10.1997 Mogilev Belarus 8,35 8,91 8,83 8,91 458

8 104 Senkina Valeria 26.05.1996 Vitebsk Belarus 9,15 9,66 9,76 9,76 514

9 251 ROUT YULIYA 22.01.1995 Mogilev Belarus 11,67 11,72 11,31 11,72 643

10 301 Loqinava Elena 18.02.1996 Minskaya Belarus 8,82 8,97 10,15 10,15 539

200 Metres

Heat 1 08.06.2019 Start time: 17:45 Wind: -2,8

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country

M
ar

k

R
ea

ct
io

n
 T

im
e

Points

6 252 KANONCHYK DARYA 07.10.2006 Mogilev Belarus 27,84 643

4 301 Loqinava Elena 07.10.2004 Minskaya Belarus 28,10 623

3 106 Skryliova Yulia 07.10.2007 Vitebsk -Brest Belarus 28,98 556

5 104 Senkina Valeria 07.10.2005 Vitebsk Belarus 29,28 534

7 204 HANISEUSKAYA ANASTASIYA 07.10.2008 Grodno Belarus 30,59 442

Heat 2 08.06.2019 Start time: 17:45 Wind: -3,3

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country

M
ar

k

R
ea

ct
io

n
 T

im
e

Points

3 251 ROUT YULIYA 07.10.1999 Mogilev Belarus 25,55 837

4 152 Rabkova Dziyana 07.10.2002 Gomel Belarus 26,32 769

5 302 Vasilevich Maryia 07.10.2000 Grodno-Minskaya Belarus 26,62 744

6 203 ZUBKEVICH KATSIARYNA 07.10.2001 Grodno Belarus 26,93 718

2 51 RAMANKO ALINA 07.10.2003 Brest Belarus 29,72 502

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country
Attempt

Mark Points



08-09.06.2019

Open National Cup Combined Events Outdoor

Heptathlon. Women Vitebsk (BLR)

Long Jump

09.06.2019 Start time: 10:00

1 Wind 2 Wind 3 Wind

1 302 Vasilevich Maryia 25.08.1995 Grodno-Minskaya Belarus x -1,3 5,43 -0,5 5,62 0,9 5,62 735

2 204 HANISEUSKAYA ANASTASIYA 22.12.2000 Grodno Belarus 4,68 -0,4 4,49 -1,2 4,79 -1,2 4,79 503

3 51 RAMANKO ALINA 07.10.1999 Brest Belarus 5,13 0,8 4,53 -0,8 5,22 -0,3 5,22 620

4 203 ZUBKEVICH KATSIARYNA 10.10.2000 Grodno Belarus 5,21 0,1 5,56 -0,9 5,44 0,2 5,56 717

5 301 Loqinava Elena 18.02.1996 Minskaya Belarus 4,80 -1,3 5,04 -1,0 5,11 -0,3 5,11 589

6 106 Skryliova Yulia 16.06.2001 Vitebsk -Brest Belarus 5,21 0,0 x 1,3 5,22 0,6 5,22 620

7 104 Senkina Valeria 26.05.1996 Vitebsk Belarus 4,95 -1,3 4,97 0,1 4,84 0,1 4,97 551

8 251 ROUT YULIYA 22.01.1995 Mogilev Belarus 5,54 -1,0 5,85 0,5 5,89 -1,1 5,89 816

9 252 KANONCHYK DARYA 30.10.1997 Mogilev Belarus 4,95 -0,8 x -0,1 x -0,5 4,95 546

10 152 Rabkova Dziyana 14.06.1998 Gomel Belarus 5,17 -0,4 x -0,6 5,19 -0,1 5,19 612

Javelin Throw

09.06.2019 Start time: 11:30

1 2 3

1 301 Loqinava Elena 18.02.1996 Minskaya Belarus 22,80 21,01 21,46 22,80 341

2 152 Rabkova Dziyana 14.06.1998 Gomel Belarus 30,45 30,59 30,70 30,70 490

3 51 RAMANKO ALINA 07.10.1999 Brest Belarus 31,56 x 32,98 32,98 533

4 302 Vasilevich Maryia 25.08.1995 Grodno-Minskaya Belarus 36,53 37,10 34,90 37,10 612

5 104 Senkina Valeria 26.05.1996 Vitebsk Belarus 30,73 31,83 29,31 31,83 511

6 106 Skryliova Yulia 16.06.2001 Vitebsk -Brest Belarus 29,34 26,00 25,59 29,34 464

7 251 ROUT YULIYA 22.01.1995 Mogilev Belarus 39,89 39,38 34,92 39,89 665

8 252 KANONCHYK DARYA 30.10.1997 Mogilev Belarus 28,68 31,77 30,83 31,77 510

9 203 ZUBKEVICH KATSIARYNA 10.10.2000 Grodno Belarus 32,64 30,15 32,33 32,64 527

10 204 HANISEUSKAYA ANASTASIYA 22.12.2000 Grodno Belarus 20,12 19,85 21,99 21,99 326

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country
Attempt

Mark Points

Country

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Mark Points

Attempt



08-09.06.2019

Open National Cup Combined Events Outdoor

Heptathlon. Women Vitebsk (BLR)

800 Metres

Heat 1 09.06.2019 Start time: 13:00
L

an
e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country

M
ar

k

Points

7 152 Rabkova Dziyana 14.06.1998 Gomel Belarus 2.19,95 824

3 251 ROUT YULIYA 22.01.1995 Mogilev Belarus 2.22,17 794

4 302 Vasilevich Maryia 25.08.1995 Grodno-Minskaya Belarus 2.25,36 752

2 203 ZUBKEVICH KATSIARYNA 10.10.2000 Grodno Belarus 2.28,71 709

1 51 RAMANKO ALINA 07.10.1999 Brest Belarus 2.32,86 657

9 104 Senkina Valeria 26.05.1996 Vitebsk Belarus 2.38,74 587

10 301 Loqinava Elena 18.02.1996 Minskaya Belarus 2.40,06 572

5 106 Skryliova Yulia 16.06.2001 Vitebsk -Brest Belarus 2.41,21 559

6 252 KANONCHYK DARYA 30.10.1997 Mogilev Belarus 2.42,27 547

8 204 HANISEUSKAYA ANASTASIYA 22.12.2000 Grodno Belarus 3.09,72 280



08-09.06.2019

Open National Cup Combined Events Outdoor

Decathlon. Men Vitebsk (BLR)

Plac

e
BIB Name of athlete

Date of 

birth
Region Country

100 

Metres

Long 

Jump
Shot Put

High 

Jump

400 

Metres

110 

Metres 

Hurdles

Discus 

Throw

Pole 

Vault

Javelin 

Throw

1500 

Metres
Points

points 

behind 

leader

Coach

11,62 7,25 14,44 210 51,26 14,92 46,61 460 61,70 4.52,30

 -0.9 0.0 -1,0

728 874 755 896 757 859 800 790 763 605

11,06 6,82 14,35 192 49,97 15,06 44,13 470 53,00 4.49,36

 -0.9  -1.1 -1,0

847 771 750 731 816 842 749 819 633 623

11,60 6,79 13,63 204 51,21 16,06 41,71 440 43,32 4.53,89

 -2.0  -0.5 -1,0

732 764 706 840 760 726 699 731 490 595

11,40 7,12 12,95 195 50,72 15,51 30,07 380 44,65 5.41,65

 -2.0  -0.1 -1,0

774 842 664 758 782 789 466 562 510 344

11,57 6,45 12,88 204 54,85 16,33 38,06 460 50,36 DNF

 -0.9  -1.7 -1,0

738 686 660 840 605 696 625 790 594 0

11,68 6,40 11,05 189 50,99 16,88 35,68 380 39,00 5.03,92

 -2.0  -1.6 -1,0

715 675 549 705 770 637 577 562 428 537

DNF NM 12,86 195 DNF DNF 37,64 NM 56,62 DNS

 -0.9 -1,0

0 0 659 758 0 0 617 0 687 0

DNF

 -2.0

0

DNF

 -0.9

0

DNF NM

 -2.0

0 0

DQ (143.11)

 -2.0

0

DECATHLON SUMMARY

1 151 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Grodno-Gomel Belarus 7827

1593

Ивановы

6 101 Klimouski Artsiom 19.08.1999 Vitebsk Belarus 6155 1672

5 103 Kavalenka Kim 02.10.2000

Belarus 7581 246 Куприянов В.А.,Гордеенко И.П.,Жуковский В.П.

Гордеенко А.П., Сиводедов И.Л., Мясников

Пригоникер Э.Г, Кошар С.А.

2 153 MIKHAN EDUARD 07.06.1989 Gomel-Brest

4 102 Panamarenka Maksim 09.02.1998 Vitebsk Belarus 6491 1336

3 303 PELISHONAK ARTUR 18.08.1998 Minskaya-Mogilev Belarus 7043 784

256 RYDZEUSKI DANIIL 01.01.2001 Mogilev Belarus

201 YAREMICH YURY 25.10.1995 Grodno Belarus

Карпович Л.А., КоробейкоВ.С.,Редьков С.А.

Коробейко В.С., Карпович

Баландин А.Н., Карпович Л.А.,Коробейко В.С.

Vitebsk-Gomel Belarus 6234

Стасюкевич; Ковальчук, Заневский

Коробейко, Карпович, Бовтрель

Коробейко В.С.-Карпович Л.А.

DNS

DNS

257 PARAZHYNSKI PAVEL 12.06.1996 Mogilev Belarus DNS

Гущо,Семенов

258 KISIALIOU ALIAKSANDR 28.03.1999 Mogilev Belarus

260 Sakalou Stanislau 28.03.2001 Mogilev Belarus DNS



08-09.06.2019

Open National Cup Combined Events Outdoor

Decathlon. Men Vitebsk (BLR)

100 Metres

Heat 1 08.06.2019 Start time: 10:30 Wind:  -2.0

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country

M
ar

k

R
ea

ct
io

n
 T

im
e

Points

5 102 Panamarenka Maksim 09.02.1998 Vitebsk Belarus 11,40 774

4 303 PELISHONAK ARTUR 18.08.1998 Minskaya-Mogilev Belarus 11,60 732

3 101 Klimouski Artsiom 19.08.1999 Vitebsk Belarus 11,68 715

6 256 RYDZEUSKI DANIIL 01.01.2001 Mogilev Belarus DNF 0

7 258 KISIALIOU ALIAKSANDR 28.03.1999 Mogilev Belarus DNF 0

2 260 Sakalou Stanislau 28.03.2001 Mogilev Belarus DQ (143.11) 0

Heat 2 08.06.2019 Start time: 10:30 Wind:  -0.9

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country

M
ar

k

R
ea

ct
io

n
 T

im
e

Points

4 153 MIKHAN EDUARD 07.06.1989 Gomel-Brest Belarus 11,06 847

3 103 Kavalenka Kim 02.10.2000 Vitebsk-Gomel Belarus 11,57 738

5 151 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Grodno-Gomel Belarus 11,62 728

2 257 PARAZHYNSKI PAVEL 12.06.1996 Mogilev Belarus DNF 0

6 201 YAREMICH YURY 25.10.1995 Grodno Belarus DNF 0

Long Jump

08.06.2019 Start time: 11:15

1 Wind 2 Wind 3 Wind

1 103 Kavalenka Kim 02.10.2000 Vitebsk-Gomel Belarus 6,42 0.2 6,45  -1.7 4,07  0.4 6,45 686

2 258 KISIALIOU ALIAKSANDR 28.03.1999 Mogilev Belarus х 0.3 r NM 0

3 151 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Grodno-Gomel Belarus 7,01 0.3 7,25  0.0  - 7,25 874

4 101 Klimouski Artsiom 19.08.1999 Vitebsk Belarus 6,22  -0.8 6,40  -1.6 5,95 0.8 6,40 675

5 201 YAREMICH YURY 25.10.1995 Grodno Belarus х r NM 0

6 257 PARAZHYNSKI PAVEL 12.06.1996 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

7 303 PELISHONAK ARTUR 18.08.1998 Minskaya-Mogilev Belarus 6,73  -0.8 6,73  -1.2 6,79  -0.5 6,79 764

8 256 RYDZEUSKI DANIIL 01.01.2001 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

9 102 Panamarenka Maksim 09.02.1998 Vitebsk Belarus 6,94  -0.8 х 0.5 7,12  -0.1 7,12 842

10 153 MIKHAN EDUARD 07.06.1989 Gomel-Brest Belarus 6,82  -1.1 6,82  -0.2 6,73  -1.3 6,82 771

11 260 Sakalou Stanislau 28.03.2001 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

Attempt
Country Mark Points

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region



08-09.06.2019

Open National Cup Combined Events Outdoor

Decathlon. Men Vitebsk (BLR)

Shot Put

08.06.2019 Start time: 12:30

1 2 3

1 102 Panamarenka Maksim 09.02.1998 Vitebsk Belarus 12,95 12,51 х 12,95 664

2 258 KISIALIOU ALIAKSANDR 28.03.1999 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

3 201 YAREMICH YURY 25.10.1995 Grodno Belarus 12,33 12,86 х 12,86 659

4 260 Sakalou Stanislau 28.03.2001 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

5 256 RYDZEUSKI DANIIL 01.01.2001 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

6 103 Kavalenka Kim 02.10.2000 Vitebsk-Gomel Belarus х 12,88 12,37 12,88 660

7 153 MIKHAN EDUARD 07.06.1989 Gomel-Brest Belarus 13,85 14,35 х 14,35 750

8 257 PARAZHYNSKI PAVEL 12.06.1996 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

9 101 Klimouski Artsiom 19.08.1999 Vitebsk Belarus 10,08 х 11,05 11,05 549

10 303 PELISHONAK ARTUR 18.08.1998 Minskaya-Mogilev Belarus 13,11 х 13,63 13,63 706

11 151 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Grodno-Gomel Belarus 13,92 14,44 х 14,44 755

High Jump

08.06.2019 Start time: 16:30

180 183 186 189 192 195 198 201 204 207 210 213

1 257 PARAZHYNSKI PAVEL 12.06.1996 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

2 153 MIKHAN EDUARD 07.06.1989 Gomel-Brest Belarus 0  - 0 xx0 x0 r 192 731

3 201 YAREMICH YURY 25.10.1995 Grodno Belarus 0 0 0 0 0 xxx 195 758

4 256 RYDZEUSKI DANIIL 01.01.2001 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

5 260 Sakalou Stanislau 28.03.2001 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

6 258 KISIALIOU ALIAKSANDR 28.03.1999 Mogilev Belarus DNS 0

7 151 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Grodno-Gomel Belarus 0  - 0 0  - 0 r 210 896

8 101 Klimouski Artsiom 19.08.1999 Vitebsk Belarus 0 0  - 0 xxx 189 705

9 103 Kavalenka Kim 02.10.2000 Vitebsk-Gomel Belarus 0  - 0  - 0 xx0 xxx 204 840

10 102 Panamarenka Maksim 09.02.1998 Vitebsk Belarus 0 0 0 0 x0 xx0 xxx 195 758

11 303 PELISHONAK ARTUR 18.08.1998 Minskaya-Mogilev Belarus 0  - 0 0 0 0 x0 xx0 xxx 204 840

High
Mark Points

O
rd

er

BIB

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country

Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country Mark Points
Attempt



08-09.06.2019

Open National Cup Combined Events Outdoor

Decathlon. Men Vitebsk (BLR)

400 Metres

Heat 1 08.06.2019 Start time: 18:15

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country

M
ar

k

R
ea

ct
io

n
 T

im
e

Points

2 153 MIKHAN EDUARD 07.06.1989 Gomel-Brest Belarus 49,97 816

4 102 Panamarenka Maksim 09.02.1998 Vitebsk Belarus 50,72 782

5 101 Klimouski Artsiom 19.08.1999 Vitebsk Belarus 50,99 770

3 303 PELISHONAK ARTUR 18.08.1998 Minskaya-Mogilev Belarus 51,21 760

6 151 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Grodno-Gomel Belarus 51,26 757

7 103 Kavalenka Kim 02.10.2000 Vitebsk-Gomel Belarus 54,85 605

1 201 YAREMICH YURY 25.10.1995 Grodno Belarus DNF 0

110 Metres Hurdles

Heat 1 09.06.2019 Start time: 9:50 Wind: -1,0

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country

M
ar

k

R
ea

ct
io

n
 T

im
e

Points

4 151 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Grodno-Gomel Belarus 14,92 859

5 153 MIKHAN EDUARD 07.06.1989 Gomel-Brest Belarus 15,06 842

3 102 Panamarenka Maksim 09.02.1998 Vitebsk Belarus 15,51 789

6 303 PELISHONAK ARTUR 18.08.1998 Minskaya-Mogilev Belarus 16,06 726

2 103 Kavalenka Kim 02.10.2000 Vitebsk-Gomel Belarus 16,33 696

7 101 Klimouski Artsiom 19.08.1999 Vitebsk Belarus 16,88 637

8 201 YAREMICH YURY 25.10.1995 Grodno Belarus DNF 0

Discus Throw

09.06.2019 Start time: 10:30

1 2 3

1 102 Panamarenka Maksim 09.02.1998 Vitebsk Belarus 29,63 x 30,07 30,07 466

2 101 Klimouski Artsiom 19.08.1999 Vitebsk Belarus 33,78 34,83 35,68 35,68 577

3 151 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Grodno-Gomel Belarus 45,26 46,61 44,65 46,61 800

4 201 YAREMICH YURY 25.10.1995 Grodno Belarus 37,64 x 36,74 37,64 617

5 303 PELISHONAK ARTUR 18.08.1998 Minskaya-Mogilev Belarus 39,79 x 41,71 41,71 699

6 103 Kavalenka Kim 02.10.2000 Vitebsk-Gomel Belarus x 29,60 38,06 38,06 625

7 153 MIKHAN EDUARD 07.06.1989 Gomel-Brest Belarus 43,12 44,13 42,84 44,13 749

Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country
Attempt

Mark Points

O
rd

er

BIB



08-09.06.2019

Open National Cup Combined Events Outdoor

Decathlon. Men Vitebsk (BLR)

Pole Vault

09.06.2019 Start time: 11:50

380 390 400 410 420 430 440 450 460 470 480 490

1 303 PELISHONAK ARTUR 18.08.1998 Minskaya-Mogilev Belarus 0  - 0 x0 0 xxx 440 731

2 201 YAREMICH YURY 25.10.1995 Grodno Belarus xxx NM 0

3 103 Kavalenka Kim 02.10.2000 Vitebsk-Gomel Belarus 0 0 0 xxx 460 790

4 101 Klimouski Artsiom 19.08.1999 Vitebsk Belarus xx0 xxx 380 562

5 153 MIKHAN EDUARD 07.06.1989 Gomel-Brest Belarus 0  - 0 0 xxr 470 819

6 102 Panamarenka Maksim 09.02.1998 Vitebsk Belarus x0 xx- x 380 562

7 151 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Grodno-Gomel Belarus 0  - xxx 460 790

Javelin Throw

09.06.2019 Start time: 13:15

1 2 3

1 101 Klimouski Artsiom 19.08.1999 Vitebsk Belarus 39,00 33,66 35,54 39,00 428

2 151 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Grodno-Gomel Belarus 61,70 58,22  - 61,70 763

3 303 PELISHONAK ARTUR 18.08.1998 Minskaya-Mogilev Belarus 43,32  - 38,28 43,32 490

4 103 Kavalenka Kim 02.10.2000 Vitebsk-Gomel Belarus 50,36 x x 50,36 594

5 201 YAREMICH YURY 25.10.1995 Grodno Belarus 53,44 56,62 52,77 56,62 687

6 102 Panamarenka Maksim 09.02.1998 Vitebsk Belarus 42,94 42,07 44,65 44,65 510

7 153 MIKHAN EDUARD 07.06.1989 Gomel-Brest Belarus 53,00 50,87 x 53,00 633

1500 Metres

Heat 1 09.06.2019 Start time: 14:30

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country

M
ar

k

Points

2 153 MIKHAN EDUARD 07.06.1989 Gomel-Brest Belarus 4.49,36 623

1 151 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Grodno-Gomel Belarus 4.52,30 605

3 303 PELISHONAK ARTUR 18.08.1998 Minskaya-Mogilev Belarus 4.53,89 595

6 101 Klimouski Artsiom 19.08.1999 Vitebsk Belarus 5.03,92 537

4 102 Panamarenka Maksim 09.02.1998 Vitebsk Belarus 5.41,65 344

5 103 Kavalenka Kim 02.10.2000 Vitebsk-Gomel Belarus DNF 0

7 201 YAREMICH YURY 25.10.1995 Grodno Belarus DNS 0

High
Mark Points

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Region Country
Attempt

Mark Points

O
rd

er

Date of birth Region CountryBIB Name of athlete


